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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
10 Class T600 12/01/2019 13:58.
Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Sylvio Neto

(29) Leandro Amancio 1 - 14:07:04.796

1 - 14:07:51.786 2 2:13.759 +2.063 14:09:18.555

2 2:13.391 +16.406 14:10:05.177 3 2:12.637 +0.941 14:11:31.192

3 1:58.535 +1.550 14:12:03.712 4 2:11.696 - 14:13:42.888

4 1:58.977 +1.992 14:14:02.689

5 1:56.985 - 14:15:59.674 (17) Isabel Lemos

6 1:56.988 +0.003 14:17:56.662 1 14:07:48.506

2 2:18.130 | - 14:10:06.636

(11) Mauricio Marques 3 2:18.402 +0.272 14:12:25.038

1 14:06:39.203

2 2:01.507 +2.414 14:08:40.710

3 1:59.372 +0.279 14:10:40.082

4 2:00.117 +1.024 14:12:40.199

5 1:59.933 +0.840 14:14:40.132

6 2:00.359 +1.266 14:16:40.491

7 1:59.815 +0.722 14:18:40.306

8 1:59.093 - 14:20:39.399

(24) Gerverson Oliveira

1 - 14:06:39.817
2 2:02.468 +2.720 14:08:42.285
3 2:01.189 +1.441 14:10:43.474
4 1:59.748 - 14:12:43.222
5 2:03.286 +3.538 14:14:46.508
6 2:02.301 +2.553 14:16:48.809
7 2:06.484 +6.736 14:18:55.293
8 2:05.474 +5.726 14:21:00.767

(16) Diego Barreto

1 - 14:06:56.812
2 2:01.908 +0.794 14:08:58.720
3 2:01.114 - 14:10:59.834
4 2:01.230 +0.116 14:13:01.064
5 2:01.438 +0.324 14:15:02.502
6 2:01.226 +0.112 14:17:03.728

(12) Reinaldo Zani Baggio

1 - 14:08:00.089
2 2:05.527 +4.386 14:10:05.616
3 2:01.319 +0.178 14:12:06.935
4 2:02.672 +1.531 14:14:09.607
5 2:02.546 +1.405 14:16:12.153
6 2:01.601 +0.460 14:18:13.754
7 2:01.141 - 14:20:14.895

(25) Sergio do Santos Silva

1 - 14:07:16.518
2 2:10.025 +3.440 14:09:26.543
3 2:08.396 +1.811 14:11:34.939
4 2:06.585 - 14:13:41.524
5 2:08.910 +2.325 14:15:50.434

(77) Dudu Monteiro

1 - 14:07:30.719
2 2:16.338 +8.160 14:09:47.057
3 2:09.893 +1.715 14:11:56.950
4 2:09.097 +0.919 14:14:06.047
5 2:08.178 - 14:16:14.225

(66) Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guevara

1 14:07:04.669
2 2:11.941 +1.507 14:09:16.610
3 2:10.434 - 14:11:27.044
4 2:10.637 +0.203 14:13:37.681
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